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199002140000
45020

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

KING, PHILIP 278 885

199002140000
45000

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS MILLER,
BARRY

278 912 8 46 Lot#:274
Book:8 Pg:46
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 9TH
ADDITION

199002140000
45030

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS HAND, BILLY 278 898 7 55 Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:55
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 6TH
ADDITION

199002140000
45080

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS PORTER,
EDWARD

278 915 7 55 Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:55
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 6TH
ADDITION

199002140000
45110

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS RICHARDS,
WILLIAM

278 917 7 3 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:3
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE 1ST
ADDITION

199002140000
45160

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS JEFCOAT,
LINDA

278 902 9 47 Lot#:58 Book:9
Pg:47
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
3RD SECTOR

199002140000
45190

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS SMYER
BUILDING

278 918 11 9 Lot#:2504
Book:11 Pg:9
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 25TH
ADDITION

199002140000
45180

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS BRYAN,
THOMAS

278 888 8 53 Lot#:80 Book:8
Pg:53
Sub:DAVENPO
RT ADDITION

199002140000
45210

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS MALONEY,
LAWRENCE

278 907 Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Other:RIVERC
HASE
DAVENPORT
ADDITION

199002140000
45260

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS PROCTOR,
WILLIAM

278 916 Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST



199002140000
45300

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS WILLIAMS,
MICHAEL

278 925 9 50 Lot#:1010
Book:9 Pg:50
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 17TH
ADDITION

199002140000
45310

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS BURBIC,
NANCY

278 889 9 124 Lot#:2220
Book:9 Pg:124
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 22TH
ADDITION

199002140000
45320

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS SPURLOCK,
THOMAS

278 919 8 168 Lot#:801
Book:8 Pg:168
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 15TH
ADDITION

199002140000
45370

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS KING, TIM A. 278 904 9 124 Lot#:2233
Book:9 Pg:124
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 22ND
ADDITION

199002140000
45340

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS CROWDER,
LARRY

278 891 9 59 Lot#:1215
Book:9 Pg:59
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 19TH
ADDITION

199002140000
45400

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS PATTERSON,
CHANDRA

278 914 Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

199002140000
45410

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS NAEFE, DAVID 278 913 8 140 Lot#:508
Book:8 Pg:140
Other:RIVERC
HASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 12TH
ADDITION

199002140000
45430

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS SWEENEY,
RICHARD

278 921 6 100 Lot#:41 Book:6
Pg:100
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST

199002140000
45490

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS WHARTON,
PAUL

278 923 6 78 Lot#:14 Book:6
Pg:78
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST

199002140000
45520

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS ALLEN,
GARON

278 886 10 11 Lot#:2315
Book:10 Pg:11
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 23RD
ADDITION

199002140000
45500

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS LINDSEY,
BRAD

278 905 6 78 Lot#:42 Book:6
Pg:78
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST



199002140000
45560

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

MOSCA,
ROBERT

278 884 7 53 Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:53
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB THIRD
ADDITION

199002140000
45540

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS KIDD, JOHN 278 903 8 46 Lot#:252
Book:8 Pg:46
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 9TH
ADDITION

199002140000
45600

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS WHITLEY,
CHARLES

278 924 8 46 Lot#:229
Book:8 Pg:46
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 9TH
ADDITION

199002140000
45590

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS BAGLEY, RON 278 887 6 115 Lot#:40 Book:6
Pg:115
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

199002140000
45620

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS FAULKNER,
SANFORD

278 893 11 17 Lot#:1 Book:11
Pg:17
Sub:PARK
LANE
ADDITION

199002140000
45640

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS HO, CHI LUN 278 900 8 160 Lot#:404
Book:8 Pg:160
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 11TH
ADDITION

199002140000
45760

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS MATHESON,
JACK

278 908 7 59 Lot#:4 Book:7
Pg:59
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
2ND ADDITION

199002140000
45780

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS LONG,
LORRAINE

278 906 7 3 Lot#:39 Book:7
Pg:3
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE

199002140000
45860

02/14/1990
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS GUDE, WILLIE 278 896 8 160 Lot#:401
Book:8 Pg:160
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 11TH
ADDITION


