		I			Recorded	1	<u> </u>	T		T	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199002140000 45020	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	KING, PHILIP	278	885				
199002140000 45000	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	MILLER, BARRY	278	912	8	46		Lot#:274 Book:8 Pg:46 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 9TH ADDITION
199002140000 45030	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HAND, BILLY	278	898	7	55		Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:55 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 6TH ADDITION
199002140000 45080	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	PORTER, EDWARD	278	915	7	55		Lot#:19 Book:7 Pg:55 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 6TH ADDITION
199002140000 45110	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	RICHARDS, WILLIAM	278	917	7	3		Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:3 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEEST DIVIDING RIDGE 1ST ADDITION
199002140000 45160	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	JEFCOAT, LINDA	278	902	9	47		Lot#:58 Book:9 Pg:47 Sub:CHASE PLANTATION 3RD SECTOR
199002140000 45190	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	SMYER BUILDING	278	918	11	9		Lot#:2504 Book:11 Pg:9 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 25TH ADDITION
199002140000 45180	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	BRYAN, THOMAS	278	888	8	53		Lot#:80 Book:8 Pg:53 Sub:DAVENPO RT ADDITION
199002140000 45210	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	MALONEY, LAWRENCE	278	907				Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:3W Other:RIVERC HASE DAVENPORT ADDITION
199002140000 45260	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	PROCTOR, WILLIAM	278	916				Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST

199002140000 45300	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL	278	925	9	50	Lot#:1010 Book:9 Pg:50 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 17TH ADDITION
199002140000 45310	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	BURBIC, NANCY	278	889	9	124	Lot#:2220 Book:9 Pg:124 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 22TH ADDITION
199002140000 45320	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	SPURLOCK, THOMAS	278	919	8	168	Lot#:801 Book:8 Pg:168 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 15TH ADDITION
199002140000 45370	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	KING, TIM A.	278	904	9	124	Lot#:2233 Book:9 Pg:124 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 22ND ADDITION
199002140000 45340	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	CROWDER, LARRY	278	891	9	59	Lot#:1215 Book:9 Pg:59 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 19TH ADDITION
199002140000 45400	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	PATTERSON, CHANDRA	278	914			Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
199002140000 45410	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	NAEFE, DAVID	278	913	8	140	Lot#:508 Book:8 Pg:140 Other:RIVERC HASE COUNTRY CLUB 12TH ADDITION
199002140000 45430	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	SWEENEY, RICHARD	278	921	6	100	Lot#:41 Book:6 Pg:100 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST
199002140000 45490	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	WHARTON, PAUL	278	923	6	78	Lot#:14 Book:6 Pg:78 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST
199002140000 45520	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	ALLEN, GARON	278	886	10	11	Lot#:2315 Book:10 Pg:11 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 23RD ADDITION
199002140000 45500	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	LINDSEY, BRAD	278	905	6	78	Lot#:42 Book:6 Pg:78 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST

			1							
199002140000 45560	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	MOSCA, ROBERT	278	884	7	53	Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:53 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB THIRD ADDITION
199002140000 45540	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	KIDD, JOHN	278	903	8	46	Lot#:252 Book:8 Pg:46 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 9TH ADDITION
199002140000 45600	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	WHITLEY, CHARLES	278	924	8	46	Lot#:229 Book:8 Pg:46 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 9TH ADDITION
199002140000 45590	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	BAGLEY, RON	278	887	6	115	Lot#:40 Book:6 Pg:115 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB
199002140000 45620	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	FAULKNER, SANFORD	278	893	11	17	Lot#:1 Book:11 Pg:17 Sub:PARK LANE ADDITION
199002140000 45640	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HO, CHI LUN	278	900	8	160	Lot#:404 Book:8 Pg:160 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 11TH ADDITION
199002140000 45760	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	MATHESON, JACK	278	908	7	59	Lot#:4 Book:7 Pg:59 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST 2ND ADDITION
199002140000 45780	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	LONG, LORRAINE	278	906	7	3	Lot#:39 Book:7 Pg:3 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST DIVIDING RIDGE
199002140000 45860	02/14/1990 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	GUDE, WILLIE	278	896	8	160	Lot#:401 Book:8 Pg:160 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 11TH ADDITION